M Neighborhood Resource Centers
HNP

Serving Our Community ... One Neighborhood at a Time

Departmem of
Housing & Neighborhood Programs

District 1 East Little Rock NRC
Maia Wilson
500 E. 21% Street
Little Rock, AR. 72206
501-376-3406
Cell: 501-516-5826
mrwilson@littlerock.gov

District1 South End NRC
Barbara Walker
1100 W. 33" Street
Little Rock, AR. 72206
501-370-9537
Cell: 501-612-8447
bwalker@littlerock.gov

District 2 Capitol View/Stifft Station NRC
Katonya Patrick
2715 W. 7* Street
Little Rock, AR. 72205
501-372-3856
Cell: 501-553-1776
kpatrick@littlerock.gov

District 2 Willie Hinton NRC
Amanda Todd
3805 W. 12" Street
Little Rock, AR 72204
501-379-1515
Cell: 501-251-7389
atodd@littlerock.gov

District 2 Wright Avenue, NRC
Shronica Thomas
1813 Wright Avenue
Little Rock, AR. 72202
501-244-0900
Cell: 501-772-1643
sxthomas@littlerock.gov
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District 3

District 4

District 5

Mobile Home

Special Projects

Oak Forest NRC

Mary Walker

2823 Tyler Street

Little Rock, AR. 72204
501-666-0916

Cell: 501-612-7671
mwalker@littlerock.gov

West Central NRC

Jeffery Whittington

4200 John Barrow Rd., Suite B & C
Little Rock, AR. 72204
501-565-4807

Cell: 501-644-4413
iwhittington@littlerock.gov

Valley Drive NRC
Valeria Tate, Supervisor
5621 Valley Drive

Little Rock, AR 72209
501-562-0042

Cell: 501-584-7774
vtate@littlerock.gov

W. Baseline NRC
Michael Hannah

9209 Mann Rd.

Little Rock, AR. 72209
501-565-1499

Cell: 501-563-3670
mhannah@littlerock.gov

Wakefield NRC

Valeria Tate, Supervisor
7414 Doyle Springs Road
Little Rock, AR. 72209
501-565-7119

Cell: 501-584-7774
viate@littlerock.gov




